FESTIVAL RECAP 2019
ADMISSIONS

Square transactions
Cash sales

State Tax Commission
ADVERTISING

Idaho Press Tribune
Printing
COMPETITION
Trophy House Pro
Judging Printing
Registration Printing
DINNER

Festival Dinner
Centerpieces

GOURD STORE
HOSPITALITY

MAKE AND TAKE
PRINTING

SILENT AUCTION
SUPPLIES (Tablecloths)
VENDOR FEES
VENUE

CLEANING FEE

YARD SIGNS

Totals

Festival Income Festival Expenditures

129.66
1698.01

1827.67

500.00

891.60

77.50

1,956.59

210.00

5463.36

103.64
103.64

487.50
308.92
796.42
187.99
38.55
57.80
284.34
23.38
50.61
155.00
27.83
87.63

158.13

50.91

2,500.00

530.00

50.87

4818.76



